www.libraries.norfolk.gov.uk

Stop
Number

12

14

21/09/2016

VILLAGE

EATON(Waitrose only)
CRINGLEFORD
CRINGLEFORD

CRINGLEFORD

CRINGLEFORD
CRINGLEFORD

Date of Next Visit
22-Sep-16
06-Oct-16
20-Oct-16
03-Nov-16
17-Nov-16
01-Dec-16

Route Number
Calls on
Normally Every

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

TIME

09:40
12:30
14:00

14:25

15:05

16:10

TIME

12:20
12:50
14:20

14:45

16:00

16:30

15-Dec-16
29-Dec-16
12-Jan-17
26-Jan-17
09-Feb-17
23-Feb-17

For all enquiries about this route please call 01603 222303

County Councll
at your service

Mobile Library Timetable

CEN429
Thurs
2Weekly

STOP NAME

WAITROSE CAR PARK
OAKFIELDS ROAD (Opp. No.27)

TUNGATE CRESCENT

BRETTINGHAM AVE. - JUST INTO
KEDLESTON DRIVE

THE WILLOW CENTRE
THE RIDINGS

POSTCODE

NR4 6NU
NR4 6XE
NR4 6UZ

NR4 6XG

NR4 7JJ

NR4 6UJ

Please note this information is subject to change or amendment both on a permanent and temporary basis



