

Mobile Library Timetable

Route Number Calls on Normally Every CEN429 Thurs 2Weekly

Stop Number	VILLAGE	ARRIVAL TIME	DEPARTURE TIME	STOP NAME	POSTCODE
2	EATON(Waitrose only)	09:40	12:20	WAITROSE CAR PARK	NR4 6NU
4	CRINGLEFORD	12:30	12:50	OAKFIELDS ROAD (Opp. No.27)	NR4 6XE
6	CRINGLEFORD	14:00	14:20	TUNGATE CRESCENT	NR4 6UZ
8	CRINGLEFORD	14:25	14:45	BRETTINGHAM AVE JUST INTO KEDLESTON DRIVE	NR4 6XG
12	CRINGLEFORD	15:05	16:00	THE WILLOW CENTRE	NR4 7JJ
14	CRINGLEFORD	16:10	16:30	THE RIDINGS	NR4 6UJ

Date of Next Visit

22-Sep-16	15-Dec-16
06-Oct-16	29-Dec-16
20-Oct-16	12-Jan-17
03-Nov-16	26-Jan-17
17-Nov-16	09-Feb-17
01-Dec-16	23-Feb-17